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BLOOMFIELD Bloomfield Public Schools

Carmen Arace Middle School 

(CAMS) - Youth Academy Trevor Elllis

Bloomfield Social and Youth Services                                         

Bloomfield Parks and Recreation      

Talcott Mountain Science Center tellis@blmfld.org

BRIDGEPORT

McGivney Community Center, 

Inc.

McGivney Community Center 

Youth Programming Alexis Bivens

Bridgeport School District  Discovery 

Museum             Bridgeport Caribe 

Youth League                     Positive 

Young Brothers Prog.                        

Fairfield University                                

Sacred Heart University ABivens@Mcgivney.org

BRIDGEPORT City of Bridgeport

City of Bridgeport Lighthouse 

Program Tammy Papa

Bridgeport Board of Education 

(Blackham and Curiale Schools) tammy.papa@bridgeportct.gov

BRIDGEPORT City of Bridgeport

City of Bridgeport Lighthouse 

Program Tammy Papa

Bridgeport Board of Education 

(Longfellow and Roosevelt Schools) tammy.papa@bridgeportct.gov

BRISTOL

Environmental Learning 

Center of CT, Inc.

Get SMART: Social Skills, 

Mastery, Active Learning, 

Resilience and Teamwork Daniel J. Casey

Bristol Board of Education/ Indian 

Rock Nature Preserve/South Side 

School Dcasey@elcct.org

EAST HARTFORD East Hartford Public Schools

Crossroads at Norris and 

Mayberry Elementary Schools 

After School Program Paul Mainuli

Silver Lane and Hockanum Family 

Resource Centers                            

East Hartford Youth Services                 

East Hartford ChildPlan & Community 

Resource Center     East Hartford 

Adult Education mainuli.pf@easthartford.org
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EAST WINDSOR 

East Windsor Family 

Resource Center

East Windsor Middle School 

After School Program

Mary Jane (Midge) 

Pych East Windsor Public Schools mpych@ewindsor.k12.ct.us

ENFIELD Enfield Public Schools

Educational Resources for 

Children, Inc. (EfRc) Claire Hall

Educational Resources for Children 

(ERfC), 50 Post Office Road, Enfield, 

CT 06082 cchall@erfc.us

HAMPTON EASTCONN Community Arts Connection Nancy Vitale

EWIB                                         

Lifelong Learning Corporation         

UCONN                                     

Windham Arts Council (WRAC)           

Windham Public Schools nvitale@eastconn.org

HARTFORD

Mi Casa Family Service and 

Educational Center, Inc.

Transforming the Future School 

Community Partnership Richard J. Gruber

Maria C. Colon Sanchez School     

Hartford Public Schools richard.gruber@micasainc.org

HARTFORD

OPMAD - Organized Parents 

Make A Difference

OPMAD - Organized Parents 

Make A Difference Sharon Tripp E.B. Kennelly School Sharon.Tripp@opmad.org

HARTFORD

Catholic Charities of the 

Archdiocese of Hartford

Extended Day Learning Center 

(EDLC) April Goff Brown

Hartford Public Schools/Milner Core 

Knowledge Academy agoffbrown@ccaoh.org

HARTFORD

Sankofa Kuumba Cultural Arts 

Consortium, Inc. K-12 After School Program

Christine Dixon 

Smith Hartford Public Schools psnkcac@aol.com
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LITCHFIELD EDUCATION CONNECTION

BASES (Before and After 

School Enrichment Services) Tracey Lay Torrington Public Schools lay@educationconnection.org

MERIDEN

Women and Families Center 

of Merriden Project S.T.A.R. Tanesha Hunter Meriden Board of Education thunter@womenfamilies.org

MIDDLETOWN Northern Middlesex YMCA

Macdonough School After 

School Program Michele Rulnick Middletown Public Schools m.rulnick@midymca.org

MIDDLETOWN Middletown Public Schools Farm Hill After School Program Elizabeth K. Nocera Middlesex YMCA noceraek@mpsct.org

MILFORD

Bridges…A Community 

Support System, Inc.

West Shore Achieves Visionary 

Education After School Program David Jacob West Shore Middle School djacob@bridgesmilford.org

NEW BRITAIN  

(STEM)

The YWCA of New Britain 

(STEM)

STEM Program - STRIVE E-3  

(Explore! Educate! Empower!) Robin Sharp

Consolidated School District of New 

Britain rsharp@ywcanewbritain.org

NEW BRITAIN  

New Britain Parks and 

Recreation Department

New Britain Parks and Rec. - 

Every Kid Counts After School 

Program William DeMaio

Consolidated School District of New 

Britain bdemaio@newbritainct.gov

NEW HAVEN New Haven Public Schools

State After School Grant 

Program Leida Pacini

Hill Central Music Academy and 

Ross/Woodward Classical Studies 

School leida.pacini@new-haven.k12.ct.us
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NEW HAVEN Dwight Hall at Yale Co-Op After School

Johnny Scafidi       

Suzannah 

Holsenbeck                  

Alex A. Knopp

Cooperative Arts and Humanities 

High School

johnny.scafidi@yale.edu                    

suzannah.holsenbeck@yale.edu      

alex.knopp@yale.edu

NEW HAVEN Common Ground High School

Above and Beyond: Common 

Ground's After School Learning 

Center Joel Tolman New Haven Ecology Project jtolman@commongroundct.org

NEW LONDON 

(STEM)

Science and Technology 

Magnet High School of 

Southeastern CT

Science and Technology 

Magnet High School (STM-HS) Louis Allen, Jr.  AllenL@newlondon.org

NORWALK (STEM)

Child Guidance Center of Mid-

Fairfield County

Choices for Success After 

School Program

Carla Conway      

Norwalk Housing 

Authority            

241/2 Monroe St     

Norwalk, CT  06854 CT Pre-Engineering Program (CT) cconwa@norwalha.org

NORWALK

Housing Authority of the City 

of Norwalk

HYRE: Helping Youth Through 

Responsive Education Curtis O. Law

Norwalk Public Schools                                

Literacy HOW                                   

Child Guidance Center of Mid-

Fairfield                                 Norwalk 

YMCA                             Stepping 

Stones Museum for Children                                   

Norwalk Reads!                                      

Norwalk Department of Health                                          

Norwalk Community Health Center                                           

Community Health Center Claw@norwalkha.org
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mailto:alex.knopp@yale.edu
mailto:alex.knopp@yale.edu
mailto:jtolman@commongroundct.org
mailto:AllenL@newlondon.org
mailto:cconwa@norwalha.org
mailto:Claw@norwalkha.org


DISTRICT LEAD APPLICANT PROGRAM NAME CONTACT PERSON PARTNER APPLICANT E-MAIL

NORWICH Norwich Public Schools 

CHOICES Prog - Creating 

Healthy Opportunities to Inspire, 

Chall- enge and Engage 

Students Ross Anderson Norwich Youth and Family Services randerson@norwichpublicschools.org

STAFFORD Stafford Public Schools

Programs After School in 

Stafford (PASS) Michael J. Bednarz Staffiord Family Resource Center bednarzm@stafford.k12.ct.us

STAMFORD          

ROSCCO Stamford School 

Community Organization, Inc.

Cloonan After School Academic 

and Enrichment Program Christina Ramoglou

Stamford Public Schools/Cloonan 

Middle School cram@roscco.org

STAMFORD          Stamford Public Schools

Aspiring Leadership Through 

Action (ALTA) Cheryl Poltrack The Yerwood Center cpoltrack@ci.stamford.ct.us

STAMFORD Stamford Public Schools DOMUS Cheryl Poltrack After School Titans cpoltrack@ci.stamford.ct.us

STRATFORD Stratford Public Schools

Creative Learning After School 

Program (CLASP) Patricia A. Naylor Town of Stratford naylorp@stratfordk12.org

STRATFORD Stratford Public Schools

Flood Learns After School Hours 

(FLASH) Patricia A. Naylor Town of Stratford naylorp@stratfordk12.org
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WATERBURY

Waterbury Public 

Schools/Bunker Hill 

Elementary School

"After School Adventures" 

Enlightment School/Bunker Hill 

Elementary School

Dr. Phyllis Connors                    

Louise Allen Brown YMCA of Greater Waterbury

lbrown@waterbury.k12.ct.us    or           

pconnors@waterbury.k12.ct.us

WATERBURY

Waterbury Public 

Schools/Northend Middle 

School STEM After School Program

Dr. Phyllis Connors                    

Louise Allen Brown YMCA of Greater Waterbury

lbrown@waterbury.k12.ct.us    or           

pconnors@waterbury.k12.ct.us

WATERBURY Waterbury Public Schools STEM After School Program

Michael Russo   

Principal                 

North End Middle 

School YMCA of Greater Waterbury mrusso@waterbury.k12.ct.us

WINCHESTER Winchester Public Schools Northwest CT YMCA Ruthann Horvay Northwest CT YMCA

Ruthann.Horvay@winchesterschoo

ls.org

WINDHAM Windham Public Schools

Windham Before and After 

School Extended Literacy 

Program Bill Stover

Nutmeg Big Brothers and Big Sisters                                       

Youth Service Bureau             Center 

for Community Engagement (ECSU)                

Community Outreach Office 

(UCONN) wstover@windham.k12.ct.us
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